



2026:BHC-AS:15686

Board Sr.No.:-22

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1818 OF 2026

In

COMMERICAL AO STAMP NO. 2309 OF 2026

Punjab National BankPETITIONER

V/S

Smt. Reeta Vasant Doshi And OthersRESPONDENT

Adv Nishit Dhruva a/w Adv Harsh Sheth i/b MDP and Partners
for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA &
HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ

DATE : 30th March, 2026

P.C. :

S.O to 01/04/2026 (on Supplementary Board).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)